
Meet our IBA Paris team



GuangzhouDubai

Kiersten Lucas
Partner, Employment

T: +971 4 407 3993
E: kiersten.lucas@shlegal.com

Joanna Jiang
Partner, Private Wealth

T: +86 21 2250 6925
E: joanna.jiang@shlegalworld.com

Hong Kong

Elizabeth Sloane
Partner, MIT

T: +852 3166 6926
E: elizabeth.sloane@shlegal.com

Janice Yau Garton
Partner, Corporate

T: +852 2533 2806
E: janiceyau.garton@shlegal.com

Kevin Lee
Partner, Private Wealth

T: +852 2533 2843
E: kevin.lee@shlegal.com

London

Jide Adesokan
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2007
E: jide.adesokan@shlegal.com

Simon Bollans
Partner, Corporate

T: +44 20 7809 2668
E: simon.bollans@shlegal.com

Michael Bywell
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 7721 659 866
E: michael.bywell@shlegal.com

Rovine Chandrasekera
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2629
E: rovine.chandrasekera@shlegal.com

Roland Foord
Partner, Central Management

T: +44 20 7809 2315
E: roland.foord@shlegal.com

Richard Garcia
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2346
E: richard.garcia@shlegal.com



Katie Hewson
Partner, Corporate

T: +44 20 7809 2374
E: katie.hewson@shlegal.com

Sean Jeffrey
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2034
E: sean.jeffrey@shlegal.com

Ros Prince
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2320
E: ros.prince@shlegal.com

Eifion Morris
Chief Executive Officer

T: +44 20 7809 2347
E: eifion.morris@shlegal.com

Ben Sigler
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2919
E: ben.sigler@shlegal.com

Paul Reeves
Partner, Head of employment

T: +44 20 7809 2916
E: paul.reeves@shlegal.com

Michael Rutili
Partner, Private Wealth

T: +44 20 7809 2022
E: michael.rutili@shlegal.com

Justin McClelland
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2127
E: justin.mcclelland@shlegal.com

Kamal Shah
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +44 20 7809 2301
E: kamal.shah@shlegal.com

London

Emma Skakle
Partner, MIT

T: +44 20 7809 2335
E: emma.skakle@shlegal.com

Duncan Stiles
Partner, Corporate

T: +44 20 7809 2163
E: duncan.stiles@shlegal.com

Genevieve Quierin
Partner

T: +44 20 7809 2174
E: genevieve.quierin@shlegal.com



Paris

Ngowari Adikibi
Partner, Fund Structuring

T: +33 1 44 15 82 06
E: ngowari.adikibi@shlegal.com

Yann Beckers
Partner, Finance

T: +33 1 44 15 82 11
E: yann.beckers@shlegal.com

Clotilde Billat
Partner, Private Equity & M&A

T: +33 (1) 44 15 80 71
E: clotilde.billat@shlegal.com

Guillaume Briant
Partner, Private Equity & M&A

T: +33 1 44 15 80 07
E: guillaume.briant@shlegal.com

Olivier Couraud
Partner, Tax

T: +33 1 4415 8010
E: olivier.couraud@shlegal.com

Nicolas Demigneux
Partner, Commercial Litigation

T: +33 1 44 15 80 00
E: nicolas.demigneux@shlegal.com

Boriana Guimberteau
Partner, IP/IT

T: +33 01 44 15 82 78
E: boriana.guimberteau@shlegal.com

Alexandre Koenig
Partner, Restructuring and Insolvency

T: +33 1 44 15 82 09
E: alexandre.koenig@shlegal.com

Julien Vandenbussche
Partner, Fund Structuring

T: +33 6 84 23 79 89
E: julien.vandenbussche@shlegal.com

Singapore

Tom Platts
Partner

T: +65 6622 9641
E: tom.platts@shlegal.com

Soazig Preteseille
Partner, Employment

T: +33 1 44 15 80 04
E: soazig.preteseille@shlegal.com

Alain Gautron
Partner, Finance

T: +33 1 44 15 80 72
E: boriana.guimberteau@shlegal.com
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